

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1736 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

JALPAT RAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1306 of 2006  
(With office report)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Crl.A.No.1306/06

Both sides are represented by advocates. Original record has been received. Appellant has filed additional documents. Registry to list this appeal along with Crl. A.No.1736/07 in view of the order of the Hon'ble Court dated 7.8.2008. This appeal is ready for listing. In Crl.A.No.1736/07 file not received.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK