

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO.24062/2009 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1736 OF 2007

JALPAT RAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 15/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the petition for bail returnable in
two weeks.

In the meantime, the State counsel may seek
instructions.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master