

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1736 OF 2007

JALPAT RAI &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1306 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 15/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Thakral, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Arora, adv.Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Siddiqui, Adv.Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.  
Mr. Nazid K. Hye, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Sushil Kumar, learned Senior Counsel appearing  
for the appellants resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m.  
and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day

leaving the matter as part heard.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)

(R.K. SHARMA)

SR. P.A.

Court Master