

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1736 OF 2007

JALPAT RAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1306 of 2006

(With appln for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and with office report)

Date: 16/11/2010 These Appeals was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellants, put up sometime in  
February, 2011.

(S. Sarangi)  
AR cum PS

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Court Master