

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1736 OF 2007

JALPAT RAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1306 of 2006

(With appln. for exemption from filing certified copy of the
imugned order and with office report)

Date: 16/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
In Crl.A. No. Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
1736/2007 Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Thakral, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

In Crl.A.No. Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, Adv.
1306/2006 Mr. Saurabh Shamsbery, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on March 30, 2011, on the top of list.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master